
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
909 
61 
77 

151 
11 
25 

149 
161 
93 
71 

521 
193 
27 
37 

307 
101 
831 
81 

241 
899 
383 
981 
159 
509 
973 
55 

787 
701 
749 
869 
209 
349 

Name 
Lukas Neurauter 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Harri Kullas 
Filip Bengtsson 
Petr Smitka 
Dennis Ullrich 
Lars Reuther 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Christian Brockel 
Bence Szvoboda 
Jaromir Romancik 
Martin Finek 
Rudolf Weschta 
Petr Michalec 
Vaclav Kovar 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Brian Hsu 
Philip Rüf 
Nils Gehrke 
Peter Hudak 
Maik Schaller 
Tobias Linke 
Jonas Böttcher 
Philipp Klakow 
Patrik Bender 
Thorsten Lindenmeyer 
Matthias Hitz 
Marc Gabriel 
Daniel Köder 
Fabian Weilenmann 
Vincent Seiler 

FNM 
OeAMTC
DMU 
DMSB 
EMF 
SVEMO 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Sautens 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

LTU/ Balen 

FIN/ Lommel 

SWE/ Sankt Olof 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

GER/ Kämpfelbach

GER/ Pleidelsheim

SWE/ Helsingborg

GER/ Petershagen

HUN/ Balatonyber

CZE/ Liberec 

CZE/ Blatná 

CZE/ Stribro 

CZE/ Vysoké Chvo

CZE/ Protivín 

POL/ 41-500 

GER/ Cremona 

AUT/ Dornbirn 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

SVK/ Matuskovo 

GER/ Rudersberg 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Bad Soden S

GER/ Rodgau 

GER/ Beibertal 

GER/ 74405 

GER/ Nürnberg 

AUT/ Frastanz 

GER/ Mittelfischac

SUI/ Neukirch-Egn

SUI/ Les Hauts-Ge

Trademark 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
COFAIN Racing Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfei

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Reuther Motocross 

KTM GST Berlin 

Team HTS KTM 

Team MAX2 

Hulho MX Team AS 

Team AB-Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM RACING TEAM 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

STC Racing 

Ferrotherm / JW-Dirtwork 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MSV Bühlertann 

JWDirtwork/Ferrotherm 

MSV Bühlertann 

HFour Raceland 

Laps 
12 
11 
14 
12 
11 
11 
13 
11 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
13 
12 
13 
12 
13 
12 
11 
10 
12 
11 
10 
12 
12 
10 
8 

11 
6 

Best Tm 
1:41.664 
1:42.832 
1:43.542 
1:43.798 
1:43.814 
1:43.885 
1:44.300 
1:45.069 
1:45.274 
1:45.325 
1:45.333 
1:45.519 
1:45.668 
1:46.125 
1:46.607 
1:46.642 
1:47.757 
1:48.194 
1:48.329 
1:48.479 
1:49.056 
1:49.695 
1:50.907 
1:51.071 
1:51.662 
1:51.910 
1:52.566 
1:52.749 
1:56.893 
1:57.192 
1:58.734 

Diff 

1.168 
1.878 
2.134 
2.150 
2.221 
2.636 
3.405 
3.610 
3.661 
3.669 
3.855 
4.004 
4.461 
4.943 
4.978 
6.093 
6.530 
6.665 
6.815 
7.392 
8.031 
9.243 
9.407 
9.998 

10.246 
10.902 
11.085 
15.229 
15.528 
17.070 

In Lap 
6 

10 
14 
8 
6 

11 
6 

10 
13 
6 
9 

13 
10 
10 
11 
8 
9 
8 

11 
11 
11 
10 
8 

11 
8 
8 

11 
8 
8 
6 
5 
0 

km/h 
56,657 
56,014 
55,630 
55,492 
55,484 
55,446 
55,225 
54,821 
54,714 
54,688 
54,684 
54,587 
54,510 
54,276 
54,030 
54,012 
53,454 
53,238 
53,171 
53,098 
52,817 
52,509 
51,935 
51,859 
51,584 
51,470 
51,170 
51,087 
49,276 
49,150 
48,512 

- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 17 degrees, dry track 
#161 low battery transponder 
#349 without transponder 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers2016 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice Odd Numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:36:20 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

21.05.2016 11:35 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 16/16

posted at:              h


